Stand: 20.05.2006 Starterliste DM Einzelzeitfahren

Startzeit | Riick-Nr| Nachname | Vorname | UCI-Code | Verein [ Lv Sponsor
12:30 8 Lichtenstein  Paul GER 19890703 RSC Turbine Erfurt THU Team Thiringen
12:31 136 Weihofen Matthias GER 19890921 RC 07 Fulda HES Sparkassenversicherung
12:32 64 Bodenschatz |Florian GER 19890301 Chemnitzer PSV SAC Schwalbe-Team Sachsen
12:33 54 Lippold Fabio GER 19891221 SC Berlin BER |LV Berlin
12:34 62 Pitsch Roman GER 19880309 Chemnitzer PSV SAC Schwalbe-Team Sachsen
12:35 77 Ebert Ivo GER 19880107 Radsport Rhein-Neckar BAD Team Rothaus
12:36 88 Schmieg Christopher GER 19890303 |RKV Neuhausen WTB Junior Team Aguti Stuttgart
12:37 93 Mette Herbert GER 19890203 |Frankfurter RC '90 BRA Red Bull Team Brandenburg
12:38 106/ Hirsch Stephan GER 19881019 |RC Silber-Pils 03 Bellheim/Pfalz RLP |LV Rheinland-Pfalz
12:39 111 Herbst Konstantin GER 19880712 HRCv. 1912 Hannover NDS RG LV Niedersachsen
12:40 129|zysk Frederik GER 19890527 RSV Munster NRW | Team "RG Albert-Richter-KéIn-Kaarst"
12:41 138/Gerny Maximilian GER 19890308 VC Frankfurt 1883 HES Sparkassenversicherung
12:42 118 Schmidt Simon GER 19881031 Post SV Uelzen NDS RG LV Niedersachsen
12:43 151 Tiedt Yannick-Johannes GER 19880917 Harvestehuder RSV v. 1909 HAM Team "Palmberg"”
12:44 50 Thurau Bjorn GER 19880723 | TuS Furstenfeldbruck BAY LV Bayern
12:45 61/ Weicht Michael GER 19880223 SC DHfK Leipzig SAC Schwalbe-Team Sachsen
12:46 55 Marquardt Julius GER 19890126 SC Berlin BER |LV Berlin
12:47 68/ Rechenbach  Philipp GER 19890406 Chemnitzer PSV SAC Schwalbe-Team Sachsen
12:48 81|Kattenstroth | Nikolai GER 19881114 RV Pfeil 1905 Magstadt WTB Junior Team Aguti Stuttgart
12:49 91 Kohler Erik GER 19890913 | Frankfurter RC '90 BRA Red Bull Team Brandenburg
12:50 107 Ziemann Bastian GER 19880416 RSC 1984 Betzdorf RLP LV Rheinland-Pfalz
12:51 112 Willam Mats GER 19880710 SV Victoria Lauenau NDS RG LV Niedersachsen
12:52 121 Fischer Jonas GER 19890505 RC Staubwolke Quadrath NRW Team "RG Albert-Richter-KéIn-Kaarst"
12:53 7/Daoll Sebastian GER 19891110 RSC Turbine Erfurt THU |Team Thiringen
12:54 22 Kupke Mathias GER 19881109 RSC Cottbus BRA |RG Cottbus - Brandenburg
12:55 12 Plétner Nils GER 19890507 |SSV Gera 1990 THU LV H&R Race Team
12:56 42 Gerling Igor GER 19890914 E-Racers Top Level Augsburg BAY LV Bayern
12:57 27|Luttuschka Steven GER 19880624 RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus BRA RG Cottbus - Brandenburg
12:58 56 Sterz Alexander GER 19880110 BSV ADW BER 'LV Berlin
12:59 180|Adam Torge GER 19890402 |RG Hamburg v. 1893 HAM
13:00 181 Baudach Johannes GER 19891225 BSV ADW BER
13:.01 182 Brand Christopher GER 19891207 VC Ratisbona Regensburg BAY LV Bayern
13:02 183|Flemming Nils GER 19891223 |RC 07 Fulda HES
13:03 17 May Maximilian GER 19881006 BC 07 Arnstadt THU |LV H&R Race Team
13:04 31 Calles Maurice GER 19891210 |RRC Gunther Kéln-Longerich NRW |LV Nordrhein-Westfalen
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13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40

47 Knauer
65 Schneider
79 Rosch
98 Fenske
113/Herthum
123 Hermes
132 Poth
155 Just
161 Baldauf
171 Bercz
184 Fruchtenicht
185 GrofR3
197 Thiemeier
15 Sparmann
24 Riemer
32 Gatzen
45/Hornung
59 Wahner
66 Ampler
74 Ries
89 Colombo
95 HaulRen
114 Welzel

122 Hackenbroich

131 Vogt
141|Bleymehl
154 Oelerich
163 Costian
172 Bremhorst
186|Herbst
191 Nerz
177 Schachtner
199 Lemke
188 Kapser
198/ Woyke
13/Arnold

Florenz
Philipp
David
Kevin
Soren
Jurgen
Frederik
Alexander
Sebastian
Patrick
Bengt
Mattes
Jakob
Lars
Benjamin
Lars
Maximilian
Markus
Rick
Philipp
Fabian Tim
Timm
Johannes
Christian
Johannes
Moritz
Jan
Jonas
Lutz

Phil
Dominik
Leon
Daniel
Tom
Maurizio
Marcel

GER 19890108
GER 19890726
GER 19881205
GER 19891128
GER 19880210
GER 19880919
GER 19881217
GER 19880622
GER 19890222
GER 19890911
GER 19891015
GER 19880421
GER 19890409
GER 19881212
GER 19880708
GER 19880624
GER 19890113
GER 19890208
GER 19891126
GER 19890710
GER 19880116
GER 19880528
GER 19880518
GER 19890301
GER 19880123
GER 19880416
GER 19880330
GER 19880419
GER 19881031
GER 19880516
GER 19890825
GER 19881019
GER

GER 19890712
GER 19880120
GER 19890311

RMV Concordia Strullendorf
Chemnitzer PSV

VC Singen

RC Kleinmachnow

HRCv. 1912 Hannover
Verein Colner StralRenfahrer
RSC Reinheim

RST Dassow

RSV Sonthofen

RV Staubwolke 09 Fischeln
RSC Oldenburg 1965

Bad Doberaner SV 90

VC Frankfurt 1883

SSV Gera 1990

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
RC Staubwolke Quadrath
TSV 1900 Werneck

SC Berlin

SC DHfK Leipzig

RSV Wyhl

RV Pfeil 1905 Magstadt
Frankfurter RC '90

HRCv. 1912 Hannover
Akud-Arnolds Sicherheit
RSC Reinheim

RF Homburg

RSV Husum

RC Kaufbeuren

RSG Harsewinkel

RSC Waltershausen- Gotha
RU 1913 Wangen i.A.

RC Bocholt 1977

RV Iduna Berlin

RG Hamburg v. 1893

SG Kaarst

RSC Turbine Erfurt

BAY
SAC
BAD
BRA
NDS
NRW
HES
MEV
BAY
NRW
NDS
MEV
HES
THU
BRA
NRW
BAY
BER
SAC
BAD
WTB
BRA
NDS
NRW
HES
SAR
SCH
BAY
NRW
THU
WTB
NRW
BER
HAM
NRW
THU

LV Bayern

Schwalbe-Team Sachsen

Team Rothaus

Red Bull Team Brandenburg

RG LV Niedersachsen

Team "RG Albert-Richter-KéIn-Kaarst"
Sparkassenversicherung

Team "Palmberg"

Rennteam Allgau

Ko6nig Pilsener Team

Team "Palmberg"

LV H&R Race Team

RG Cottbus - Brandenburg
LV Nordrhein-Westfalen

LV Bayern

LV Berlin

Schwalbe-Team Sachsen
Team Rothaus

Junior Team Aguti Stuttgart
Red Bull Team Brandenburg
RG LV Niedersachsen
Team "RG Albert-Richter-KéIn-Kaarst"
Sparkassenversicherung

LV Saarland

Team "Palmberg"
Rennteam Allgau

Konig Pilsener Team

Junior Team Aguti Stuttgart
Ko6nig Pilsener Team

LV H&R Race Team
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13:41
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14.07
14:08
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16

21 Grunder
35|Kruger
52 Fielsch
67|Claul’
76 Schreier
96 Frank
109 Kolacki
124|Hejman
134 Bossler
142 Weber
156 Karow
166 Harder
174 Klemme
187 Hesse
189 Kocker
190 Lechner
192 Noack
178 Sydlik
196 Schreiter
170|Spiekers
9 Gutjahr
36 Malken
25 Lieske
19 Braut
53 Kenzler
71 Anlicker
115 Kropp
125/ Jussen
143 Mertes
157 Dorre
164 Dengler
175 Pankoke
11 Mai
26 Maly

37|Schafermeier

57/ Thémel

Martin
Alexander
Jonas
Peter
Andreas
Eric
Patrick
Philipp
Rafael
Sascha
Steffen
Sven
Dennis
Matthias
Sebastian
Patrick
Dirk
Sebastian
Andy
Jorn
Benjamin
Jakob
Matthias
Benjamin
Arne
Matthias
Maximilian
Alexander
Philip
Yannik
Korbinian
Daniel
Christoph
Michael
Felix

Tino

GER 19880302
GER 19890413
GER 19881017
GER 19890511
GER 19880115
GER 19880209
GER 19880204
GER 19880316
GER 19890608
GER 19880223
GER 19880316
GER 19890202
GER 19881027
GER 19890403
GER 19880714
GER 19881212
GER 19890626
GER 19880410
GER 19890326
GER 19890402
GER 19890205
GER 19890709
GER 19890321
GER 19890722
GER 19890422
GER 19880704
GER 19880415
GER 19880726
GER 19881224
GER 19890929
GER 19890220
GER 19890106
GER 19880319
GER 19890804
GER 19880513
GER 19880606

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
RRC Gunther KéIn-Longerich
Berliner TSC

ESV Lok Zwickau

RMSV Langhurst
Frankfurter RC '90

RSC Bad Durkheim

RRC Gunther KéIn-Longerich
RSC Reinheim

RSC St. Wendel

RST Dassow

RSV Sonthofen

RC Endspurt Herford

BSV ADW

RSG Ansbach

RV Viktoria Essingen

MTV Aurich v.1862

RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal
RSV 54 Venusberg

TSV Ellwangen

RSC Turbine Erfurt

Verein Colner StralRenfahrer
RSC Cottbus

SSV Gera 1990

Berliner TSC

RSV Edelw. Achkarren

RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927 Langenhagen

SG Kaarst

RF Homburg

RST Dassow

RSV Rosenheim

RC Zugvogel Bielefeld
SSV Gera 1990

RSC Cottbus

RSV Gutersloh 1931
BSV ADW

BRA
NRW
BER
SAC
BAD
BRA
RLP
NRW
HES
SAR
MEV
BAY
NRW
BER
BAY
RLP
NDS
NRW
SAC
WTB
THU
NRW
BRA
THU
BER
BAD
NDS
NRW
SAR
MEV
BAY
NRW
THU
BRA
NRW
BER

RG Cottbus - Brandenburg
LV Nordrhein-Westfalen

LV Berlin

Schwalbe-Team Sachsen
Team Rothaus

Red Bull Team Brandenburg
LV Rheinland-Pfalz

Team "RG Albert-Richter-KéIn-Kaarst"
Sparkassenversicherung

LV Saarland

Team "Palmberg"
Rennteam Allgau

Konig Pilsener Team

Ko6nig Pilsener Team

Rennteam Allgau

Team Thiringen

LV Nordrhein-Westfalen
RG Cottbus - Brandenburg
LV H&R Race Team

LV Berlin

Team Rothaus

RG LV Niedersachsen
Team "RG Albert-Richter-KéIn-Kaarst"
LV Saarland

Team "Palmberg"
Rennteam Allgau

Ko6nig Pilsener Team

LV H&R Race Team

RG Cottbus - Brandenburg
LV Nordrhein-Westfalen
LV Berlin
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14:17
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47

75 Rinker
126 Lausberg
169 Rettner

18 May

38 Schmitt

58 Tucholl

80 Seidel
127 Reimers

20|Harbig

82 Klotz
128 Woelk
195 Schopp
173 Gajewiak

2|Giesecke
101 Jakob
87|Lageler
176 Stumges
102 Miiller
4 Fahnert
85 Riedle
5 Schadlich

51 Faltin

14 Kupfernagel

49|Volk

3 Klein
86 Schaar
6/ Degenkolb

73 Henig

84 Nuber

44 Hesselbarth

1 Kittel

Felix
René
Rainer
Sebastian
Alex
Julian
Philip
Jarno
Florian
Tim
Oliver
André
Tim
Oliver
Oliver
Sascha
Tobias
Jan Moritz
Markus
Michael
Lucas
Bastian
Danilo
Florian
Philipp
Fabian
John
Andreas
Patrick
David
'Marcel

GER 19880703
GER 19880907
GER 19890519
GER 19881006
GER 19890818
GER 19880818
GER 19890720
GER 19881107
GER 19890707
GER 19880412
GER 19890724
GER 19890826
GER 19880721
GER 19880712
GER 19880202
GER 19890505
GER 19890222
GER 19880128
GER 19880114
GER 19890221
GER 19881125
GER 19890128
GER 19880516
GER 19881029
GER 19880424
GER 19890313
GER 19890107
GER 19881026
GER 19880314
GER 19880604

RSV Edelw. Achkarren
SC Wegberg

VC 1883 Mindelheim

BC 07 Arnstadt

RC Staubwolke Quadrath

NRV(g. Luisenstadt 1910 Berlin

RSV Edelweil3 Oberhausen
RSV Minster

SSV Gera 1990

RV Pfeil 1905 Magstadt
SG Kaarst

RV Dudenhofen 1908
RC Bocholt 1977

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RV Dudenhofen 1908
RSV Oschelbronn

RV Rheintreu Krefeld 05
RSC Bad Dirkheim
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSG Zollern Alb '82
SSV Gera 1990

SC Berlin

SSV Gera 1990

TuS Furstenfeldbruck
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSV Tailfingen

SSV Gera

RSV Wolfi's Bike Shop
RU 1913 Wangen i.A.
RV Pfeil Neudtting

'GER 19880511 |RSV Adler Arnstadt

BAD Team Rothaus

NRW Team "RG Albert-Richter-KdIn-Kaarst"
BAY Rennteam Allgéu

THU LV H&R Race Team

NRW 'LV Nordrhein-Westfalen
BER LV Berlin

BAD Team Rothaus

NRW Team "RG Albert-Richter-KdIn-Kaarst"
THU LV H&R Race Team

WTB Junior Team Aguti Stuttgart
NRW Team "RG Albert-Richter-KdIn-Kaarst"
RLP

NRW Konig Pilsener Team

THU Team Thiiringen

RLP LV Rheinland-Pfalz

WTB Junior Team Aguti Stuttgart
NRW Konig Pilsener Team

RLP LV Rheinland-Pfalz

THU |Team Thiringen

WTB Junior Team Aguti Stuttgart
THU |Team Thiringen

BER LV Berlin

THU LV H&R Race Team

BAY LV Bayern

THU |Team Thiringen

WTB Junior Team Aguti Stuttgart
THU |Team Thiringen

BAD Team Rothaus

WTB |Junior Team Aguti Stuttgart
BAY LV Bayern

'THU |Team Thiringen
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